

MEDICARE

McLaren Health Plan (MHP) is excited to welcome you as a contracted Medicare Advantage provider!

MHP added four new Medicare Advantage plans to its list of coverage offerings for 2022:

- McLaren Medicare Inspire (\$0 premium HMO)
- McLaren Medicare Inspire Plus (HMO)
- McLaren Medicare Inspire Flex (HMO-POS)
- McLaren Medicare Inspire Duals (D-SNP)

The Annual Enrollment Period (AEP) for Medicare Advantage is Oct. 15 through Dec. 7. Prospective members

have received marketing materials advertising the new McLaren Medicare plans.

The materials include toll-free numbers for patients to call with questions. If you receive questions about the new McLaren Medicare plans, please direct patients to call the toll-free numbers on the marketing materials they received so a trained, licensed agent can provide an appropriate response.

For other patients who have questions, please direct them to the McLaren Medicare sales team at 833-958-4035 or have them visit www.McLarenHealthPlan.org/Medicare. The website contains an enrollment guide, summary of benefits, plan comparison information, how to enroll and more.

Patients who become McLaren Medicare members will be effective Jan. I, 2022 and may start calling your office at that time to schedule appointments. Reimbursement is based on the Original Medicare fee schedule. Please submit all claims electronically using Payer ID number 3833R.*



CONTACT INFORMATION: Member Services: 833-358-2404 (TTY: 711)

In case of an emergency, call 911 or go to the nearest emergency room.

Provider Services: 833-358-2404

Pharmacy Help Desk (MedImpact): 844-336-2678

Delta Dental Customer Service: 800-330-2732 (TTY:711)

Website: www.McLarenHealthPlan.org/Medicare

MAIL MEDICAL CLAIMS TO: McLaren Health Plan

PO Box 1511 Flint, MI 48532 MAIL PHARMACY CLAIMS TO: MedImpact Healthcare Systems, Inc.

PO Box 509108 San Diego, CA 92150-9108

*If you must submit paper claims, send them to McLaren Health Plan, PO Box 1511, Flint, MI 48501

McLaren Medicare plans operate like traditional HMO plans, where members choose a Primary Care Physician who manages their care and initiates referrals when necessary. Go to www.McLarenHealthPlan.org/Medicare to review the Evidence of Coverage for covered services and exclusions. A list of codes requiring prior authorization will be published on the website before the member effective date of Jan. 1, 2022.

Please contact your Provider Services team if we can be of assistance during AEP or if you have any questions about McLaren Medicare.

THANK YOU FOR PROVIDING QUALITY CARE TO OUR MEMBERS!